
  

 

 

Approved Entities
 

Waiver Number 625 

Primary Entity Name The East Side House 

Primary Address 337 Alexander Avenue Primary Phone (718) 665-5250 
Number 

Bronx 
Current Waiver Issued Beginning Period NY 
4/2/201210454-

Current Waiver Ending Period 
County Bronx 3/31/2015 

Professional Services to be Offered by Qualified Individuals: 
Licensed Master Social Work Licensed Marriage and Family Therapy Licensed Psychoanalysis 

Licensed Clinical Social Work Licensed Creative Arts Therapy Psychology 

Licensed Mental Health Counseling 

Additional Sites if any - with Certificate Number 

Certificate Number
 

Certificate Number
 

CW - 625 - 2237 Mitchel Community Center & Summer Camp 

CW - 625 - 2217 Early Childhood at Mott Haven Community Center 
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Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

625 

625 

625 

625 

2220-

2221-

2225-

2228-

Early Childhood at Mill Brook Community Center 

Early Childhood at Winifred Wheeler Nursery School 

Early Childhood at Children's Pride 

Melrose - Mott Haven Senior Citizen Center 

CW - 625 2231- Mitchel Senior Citizen Center 

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

CW -

625 

625 

625 

625 

625 

2213-

2235-

2256-

2240-

2243-

Social Services Program 

Mill Brook Community Center & Summer Camp 

Health Opportunities High School / CHAMPS Programs 

Patterson Community & Summer Camp 

Bronx Haven High School (BHHS) 

Monday, April 02, 2012 Page 2 of 3 



 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

Certificate Number 

CW - 625 2247- Youth & Adult Education Services (YAES) 

CW - 625 2249- Mott Haven Village Preparatory High School - College 
Prep & Leadership Program (CPLP) 

CW - 625 2250- PS 277 - After-School Program (21st Century Learning 
Center) 

CW - 625 2252- PS 18 - After-School Program (21st Century Learning 
Center) 

CW - 625 2254- MS 203 CAPS Program (21st Century Learning Center) 

CW - 625 2233- Patterson Senior Citizen Center 
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