Approved Entities

Waiver Number 625

Primary Entity Name The East Side House

Primary Address 337 Alexander Avenue Primary Phone (718) 665-5250

Number

Bronx

NY Current Waiver Issued Beginning Period

10454-

Current Waiver Ending Period

County Bronx 3/31/2015

Professional Services to be Offered by Qualified Individuals:

✓ Licensed Master Social Work	✓ Licensed Marriage and Family Therapy	✓ Licensed Psychoanalysis
✓ Licensed Clinical Social Work	✓ Licensed Creative Arts Therapy	✓ Psychology
✓ Licensed Mental Health Counseling		

Additional Sites if any - with Certificate Number

Certificate Number CW - 625 - 2237 Mitchel Community Center & Summer Camp

Certificate Number CW - 625 - 2217 Early Childhood at Mott Haven Community Center

Monday, April 02, 2012 Page 1 of 3

Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2220	Early Childhood at Mill Brook Community Center
Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2221	Early Childhood at Winifred Wheeler Nursery School
Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2225	Early Childhood at Children's Pride
Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2228	Melrose - Mott Haven Senior Citizen Center
Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2231	Mitchel Senior Citizen Center
Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2213	Social Services Program
Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2235	Mill Brook Community Center & Summer Camp
Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2256	Health Opportunities High School / CHAMPS Programs
Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2240	Patterson Community & Summer Camp
Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2243	Bronx Haven High School (BHHS)
	<u> </u>	

Monday, April 02, 2012 Page 2 of 3

Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2247	Youth & Adult Education Services (YAES)
Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2249	Mott Haven Village Preparatory High School - College Prep & Leadership Program (CPLP)
Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2250	PS 277 - After-School Program (21st Century Learning Center)
Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2252	PS 18 - After-School Program (21st Century Learning Center)
Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2254	MS 203 CAPS Program (21st Century Learning Center)
Certificate Number	CW - 625 - 2233	Patterson Senior Citizen Center

Monday, April 02, 2012 Page 3 of 3